
 Revised Route for Fall 2014
Bus #1 - Nick Wray, Driver

Phone # 660-254-0456

Pick Up Route Time Take Home Route Time
(660)215-0015 Abby Merrigan 6:37 School 3:15

652-4007 Pete Kemper 6:39 Matt Baker 3:17
(660)652-3825 Adam Marriott 6:41 Brad Wolf 3:22
(816)244-0421 Nathan Langford 6:51 Chris Nielson 3:27

652-3409 Rod Wolf 6:56 JoAnn McGeorge 3:30
(660) 562-9727 Russell Earl 6:58 Pat Swinford 3:33

652-4147 Spencer Miller 7:00 Brad Degase 3:43
(660)-525-1093 Stephanie Amlong 7:05 Josh Moutray 3:48
(660)-254-6049 Brad Degase 7:09 Stephanie Amlong 3:50
(660) 582-1759 Pat Swinford 7:19 Spencer Miller 3:55

652-3449 JoAnn McGeorge 7:22 Russell Earl 3:58
(660)541-1764 Chris Nielson 7:24 Stetson Jackson 4:00
660-215-0542 Brad Wolf 7:29 Rod Wolf 4:02
816-260-4315 Matt Baker 7:35 Nathan Langford 4:07

652-3221 School 7:40 Adam Marriott 4:12
Pete Kemper 4:15
Abby Merrigan 4:17

This Route will be in place until M Highway reopens.  Please remember that all times are 
approximate. After the first couple of weeks of school, the time for pick up and take home will be 

better established. We will wait only one minute at each stop.

8/19/2014


